
 

CEMETERY FEES 2024 - 2025 
Purchase of Exclusive Rights of Burial a 

EARTH GRAVES Age Resident feesb  Non-resident fees  

New grave for 1 (including 1st interment) Adult  
Childc     

£1,658 
No Charge 

£3,316 
No Charge 

New grave for 2 (including 1st interment) All £1,967 £3,934 
New grave for 3 (including 1st interment) All £2,269 £4,538 
New cremated remains plot  
(including 1st interment) 

All £1,004 £2,008 

Woodland grave (including tree) Adult  
Childc     

£1,791 
No Charge 

£3,582 
No Charge 

Reserved woodland grave All £557 £1,114 
 
BRICK GRAVES  

   

New bricked grave for 1 (including 1st 
interment) (not including brickwork) 

All £1,948 £3,896 

New bricked grave for 2 (including 1st 
interment) (not including brickwork) 

All £2,342 £4,684 

New bricked grave for 3 (including 1st 
interment) (not including brickwork) 

All £2,686 £5,372 

Interments 

EARTH GRAVES Age Resident feesb Non-resident fees 

Second interment in grave for 2 Adult  
Childc     

£987 
No Charge 

£1,974 
No Charge 

Second interment in grave for 3 Adult  
Childc     

£1,125 
No Charge 

£2,250 
No Charge 

Third interment in grave for 3 Adult  
Childc     

£987 
No Charge 

£1,974 
No Charge 

Cremated remains at full depth All £568 £1,136 
Cremated remains at 18” All £309 £618 

For multiple interment at the same time in the same grave, the first interment shall be at the  
full rate. Each other interment (including cremated remains) 50% reduction of full rate. 

BRICK GRAVES     
Second interment in grave for 2  
(not including brickwork) 

Adult  
Childc     

£1,313 
No Charge 

£2,626 
No Charge 

Second interment in grave for 3  
(not including brickwork) 

Adult  
Childc     

£1,495 
No Charge 

£2,990 
No Charge 

Third interment in grave for 3  
(not including brickwork) 

Adult  
Childc     

£1,313 
No Charge 

£2,626 
No Charge 

BRONZE PLAQUE    
Ashes interment  
(includes right to place a vase) 

All £309 £618 

a Exclusive Rights of Burial are granted for a period of 25 years 
b Resident rate - a person who has resided out of Conwy County for the last 5+ years will be charged double fees 
Proof of residency may be requested 
c Child includes non-viable foetus, stillborn and children under 18 years old 

 

CEMETERY FEES 



 
Additional Fees 

Alter size of excavated grave  £165  
Coffins wider than 26”/66cm £83  
Grave space wider than 30”/76cm +50% of interment fee     
Coffins where mechanical lifting if required: £105  
Test dig (cost deducted from interment fee if grave is used) £110/foot  
Sacrificial shoring £198  
Concrete grave chamber (where required) £275  

 

Renewal of Exclusive Rights of Burial 

For a 10 year period £303 
For a 15 year period £363 
For a 25 year period £605 

 

Exhumations 

Initial Admin fee (non-refundable) £55 
Full Casket £2,614 
Cremated Remains (Includes new casket) £636 
Re-interment into same grave  (VAT exempt) £133 

 

Headstone Applications 
Right to erect a new headstone (includes right to place vase on headstone 
plinth) (not applicable for children’s graves) 

£206  

Right to install a tablet or wedge £116  
Right to add inscription to existing headstone £73  
Additional fee for unapproved installation £110  

 

Miscellaneous 

Use of Bron y Nant Chapel (per 60 minutes) £242  
Out of hours (after 3pm Monday to Friday) +25% of Interment fee     
Weekend (where available) +50% of Interment fee     
Grave Maintenance Plan (includes a 2 weekly grass cutting during growing 
season, cleaning of headstone after grass cutting, annual washing of headstone, 
clearance of weeds)  

£103 per annum   
 

     
 

Grave Maintenance with floral tributes (As Maintenance Plan but provision 
of floral tribute on 3 chosen dates)  

£242 per annum      
 

Scattering under turf on grave £109  
Wooden / Wicker casket £75  

 

Registrar’s Fees 

Genealogy searches  £30  
Grave transfer fees  £86  
Late paperwork (less than 3 days before burial except in religious circumstances) £43  
Incorrect coffin size on paperwork £55  
Cancellation of booking (up to 3 days before time booked) £55  
Cancellation of burial (within 72 hours of the time of the burial) £600  

CREMATORIUM FEES 2024 - 2025 
Maximum coffin size: 36” x 87” x 22” / 91cm x 221cm x 56cm. 
We will not accept coffins above this size. 



 
CREMATIONS  
Unattended Servicea  (Available between 8.15am and 8.45am only) £450 
Farewell Serviceb (Available at 8.30am, 8.45am, 12:30pm, 12:45pm, 1:30pm or 1:45pm) £565 

Low-cost Servicec (Available between 9.00am and 9.30am only) £710 
Attended Serviced (18 years of age and over) £935 
Committal Servicee (Available at 12.30pm and  1.30pm) £935 
Attended Serviced (Available at 3.30pm) £1,124 

Stillborn baby/child under 18 years old (see Attended Service for details) No Charge 
Non-viable foetus (NVF) (Includes 30 minute use of the Cemetery Chapel) No Charge 
Retained organsf (Cremation only.  Excludes chapel service) £189 
Double time slot additional fee £358 

Storage of ashes after 1 month £61 
Certificate of cremation £24 

Tributes  

Music  
Obitus music system*  £12 
Hire of organ No Charge  
Photos  
Single photo* £14 
Simple slideshow (up to 25 photos)* £79 
Additional photos (up to 50 photos) £43 
Professional tribute (up to 25 photos) £109 
Family made tribute (up to 25 photos) £22 
Keepsakes  
DVD / USB / CD of Service £73 
Downloadable keepsake £20 
Webcast & 28 days to watch Service again * £78 
Themes Tribute £120 
Other services POA 

* No charge for child under 18 years old 

Containers 

ITEMS  
Ashes transit box  (included in the cost of the cremation) No Charge 
Polytainer £25 
Wooden / Wicker casket £75 
Bronze urn £53 
Scattering tubes £25 

 

 

 

CREMATORIUM FEES 
Scattering 



 
In Rose Garden, Meadow or Woodland Walk  
Non-witnessed scatter if cremated at Colwyn Bay No charge 
Witnessed scatter if cremated at Colwyn Bay Crematorium £48 
If cremated at another Crematorium £206 
Scattering under turf on grave  £109 

 

Other Fees 

Late paperwork (received less than 3 days before service) £44  
Cancellation of booking £55  
Coffins exceeding 30st/190kg £110  

 

 

a Unattended Service includes cremation, medical referee fee, environmental surcharge, ashes transit box 
b Farewell Service includes use of the chapel (10 minutes to include entrance and exit) cremation, 1 piece of music, medical 
referee fee, environmental surcharge, ashes transit box 
c Low-cost Service includes use of the chapel (30 minutes to include entrance and exit), cremation, medical referee fee,  
   environmental surcharge, ashes transit box 
d Attended Service includes use of the chapel (45 minutes to include entrance and exit), cremation, medical referee fee,  
   environmental surcharge, ashes transit box  
e Committal Service includes use of the chapel (15 minutes to include entrance and exit), cremation, medical referee fee,  
   environmental surcharge, ashes transit box 
f Retained organs includes cremation, medical referee fee, environmental surcharge, ashes transit box 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

MEMORIAL FEES 2024 - 2025  

Granite Memorials 

PERPETUAL LEASE NEW REPLACEMENT 

Sanctum 32 a £1,194 £315 



 
Sanctum 2000 Vault a £1,194 £315 

Sanctum 2003 a £1,194 £315 

Sanctum 2006 a £1,194 £315 

Sanctum 2008 a £1,194 £315 

Sanctum 2010 a £1,194 £315 

Sanctum 12 a £943 £315 

Sanctum 2016 Tower a £943 £315 

Sanctum 2017 Tower a £943 £315 

Sanctum 2017 Vaults a £1,194 £315 

Sanctum 2018  a £1,194 £315 

Sanctum Panorama Towera £1,194 £315 

Bench plaque (including lettering) £415 Not available 

Planter (including lettering) £528 £315 

Wall unit tablets (including lettering) £528 Not available 

Vase blocks (including lettering) £591 £315 

10 YEAR LEASE RENEWAL LEASE* 

Curved seat (Llanrhos) (including inscription 
up to 80 letters) 

£415 £315 

Barbican Tower (including lettering) £528 £428 
* Using existing plaque – any remedial work required during the renewed term will be charged extra (New plaque can be 
purchased at full price with 10 year guarantee) 

  
Wall Niche 

Single wall niche £399  

Double wall niche £537  

Repaint of tablet £78  

Reface of tablet (back to blank) £78  
 

Children’s Garden 

Baby/Children’s Memorial top tier (includes inscription) SOLD OUT 

Baby/Children’s Memorial middle tier (includes inscription) £480 

Mushroom (includes inscription) £251 

Picture Book (includes inscription of name and date) £365 

Children’s Sanctum Tower a £480 
 

a Inscription and casket not included 

MEMORIAL FEES 
Miscellaneous 

Copper posy holder £75 

Casket £75 



 
Bronze urn £53 

Motifs and designs (depending on style/size) Starts at £95 + VAT 

Bronze leaf c £138 

Inscription lettering £3.50 per letter + VAT 

Vase container £12 

Wooden bench (includes plaque) £1,000 

Wild flower envelopes £2.50 

Maple Tree leaf (5 year / 10 year lease) £115 / £172 

Rose Garden plaque (10 year lease / Includes inscription) £80 

 
Book of Remembrance 

Two lines £88  
Additional lines £45  
Illustration d £95  
Miniatures for 2 lines £43  
Miniatures for additional lines £12  

 
 
a Inscription and casket not included 
b Curved seat replacement tablet (within lease period) £286  
c Displayed for 10 years 
d Book of Remembrance illustration only available with 5 or more lines 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Mae’r ddogfen hon ar gael yn Gymraeg hefyd. 


	b Curved seat replacement tablet (within lease period) £286

